KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE : ERNAKULAM

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of post

Lower Division Typist (Direct & By-Transfer)

Department Various
Category No. 280/18 & 281/18
Ranked List No. 322/2020/DOE & 336/2020/DOE
Date of finalization Ranked List 10.11.2020
Date of receipt of vacancy 16.03.2023
No. of Vacancy 01 Fresh
Date of Advice 24.03.2023
PENDING TURNS
NJD : Nil
TPO : 01 Turn
MR IX 26 M
NCA : 04 Turns
1) MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC

Passed Over Candidates
Unfilled Turns of DA

Unfilled Turns of Communities :
: Nil

Anticipatory Vacancy

2) MR VII 44 ST/NCA/SC
3) MR VII 92 ST/NCA/SC
4) MR VIII 92 ST/NCA/SC

: Nil
: 01 Turn

S1. No. 301 DA Low Vision
Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR IX 27 OC already advised on 08.03.2023 and SI. No. at 330
OC:BC 48:48

Sl
SL. 1\:; Rank . Rotation as
No | per Name and address No. Community approvec.l by the Department Remarks
rotat Commission
mon
331 | SMITHAE B 97 EZHAVA MR IX 29 OC POLICE MR IX 28
THEKKEVELI E/B/T TPO to
THIRUVIZHA keep 50% rule
CHERTHALA SOUTH P O
ALAPPUZHA -688539




oC

BC

NJD

LPE

DA
(3/13)

DA

Total

Previous

48

48

24

12

03

03

138

Present

01

01

Total

49

48

24

12

03

03

139

NJD
TPO

NCA

Unfilled Turns of Communities :

CLOSING PENDING TURNS

: Nil

: 02 Turns
1) MR IX 26 M
2) MR IX 28 E/B/T

: 04 Turns
1) MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC
2) MR VII 44 ST/NCA/SC
3) MR VII 92 ST/NCA/SC
4) MR VIII 92 ST/NCA/SC

Nil

Unfilled Turns of DA : 01 Turn (SI. No. 301 DA Low Vision)
Updated Statement of Advice
Date of
DA Total latest
OC| E |SC| ST | M |LC/AI| OBC | V | SIUC [SCCC| D HN | LPE Advice
N LV | HI | LD/
cP
97 | 97 |18 | All | 132 | 99 93 | 137 | Within | S/L-01 | Within | Within | 22 | All | 4 | 01 | 139 | 24.03.2023
oC oc | oC
Sd/-
VENUKUTTAN E P
UNDER SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, ERNAKULAM




	APPOINTMENT CHART
	Name of post
	Lower Division Typist (Direct & By-Transfer)


