

## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

**DISTRICT OFFICE: ERNAKULAM** 

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of post	Lower Division Typist (Direct & By-Transfer)
Department	Various
Category No.	280/18 & 281/18
Ranked List No.	322/2020/DOE & 336/2020/DOE
Date of finalization Ranked List	10.11.2020
Date of receipt of vacancy	16.03.2023
No. of Vacancy	01 Fresh
Date of Advice	24.03.2023

## **PENDING TURNS**

NJD : Nil

TPO : 01 Turn

MR IX 26 M

NCA : 04 Turns

1) MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC 2) MR VII 44 ST/NCA/SC 3) MR VII 92 ST/NCA/SC 4) MR VIII 92 ST/NCA/SC

Passed Over Candidates : Nil Unfilled Turns of DA : 01 Turn

Sl. No. 301 DA Low Vision

Unfilled Turns of Communities : Nil Anticipatory Vacancy : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR IX 27 OC already advised on 08.03.2023 and Sl. No. at 330

OC:BC 48:48

Sl. No	Sl. No. as per rotat ion	Name and address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Department	Remarks
1	331	SMITHA E B THEKKEVELI THIRUVIZHA CHERTHALA SOUTH P O ALAPPUZHA -688539	97	EZHAVA	MR IX 29 OC	POLICE	MR IX 28 E/B/T TPO to keep 50% rule

	ОС	ВС	NJD	LPE	E DA DA		Total	
Previous	48	48	24	12	03	03	138	
Present	01	-	-	-	-	-	01	
Total	49	48	24	12	03	03	139	

## **CLOSING PENDING TURNS**

NJD : Nil

TPO : 02 Turns

1) MR IX 26 M 2) MR IX 28 E/B/T

NCA : 04 Turns

1) MR VI 44 ST/NCA/SC 2) MR VII 44 ST/NCA/SC 3) MR VII 92 ST/NCA/SC 4) MR VIII 92 ST/NCA/SC

Unfilled Turns of Communities : Nil

Unfilled Turns of DA : 01 Turn (Sl. No. 301 DA Low Vision)

**Updated Statement of Advice** 

ОС	E	SC	ST	М	LC/AI	ОВС	v	SIUC	SCCC	D	HN	LPE	DA		Total	Date of latest Advice	
								N					LV	HI	LD/ CP		
97	97	188	All	132	99	93	137	Within OC	S/L-01	Within OC	Within OC	22	All	4	01	139	24.03.2023

Sd/-

VENUKUTTAN E P UNDER SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE, ERNAKULAM